
FRESNO SEAL & STRIPE

DRAGON MATERIAL, ASHBROOK 

ENTERPRISES, KYLE KOONTZ 

TRUCKING, MADERA TRANSPORT, 

ABSL CONST., PAVEMENT 

RECYCLING, T&T PAVEMNT 

MARKING

Subcontractors

 J. MACK ENTERPRISES

FRESNO SEAL & STRIPE

FRESNO CONCRETE, FRESNO SEAL & 

STRIPE, HAYDON CONST., 

PAVEMENT RECYCLING SYSTEMS

PAVEMENT RECYCLING SYSTEMS, 

SIERRA SEAL COATING, SAFETY 

STRIPING SERVICE, TALLEY OIL
SAFETY STRIPING SERVICE, 

PAVEMENT RECYCLING SYSTEMS

Anderson Striping & Const.

Avison Construction

Central Valley Asphalt

Dave Christian Const.

Granite Const.

Terra West Const.

Tosted Asphalt $1,306,300.00

$419,799.00

$1,602,400.00

$1,645,000.00

$1,609,200.00

$1,179,000.00

$1,883,000.00

NO BID

$360,000.00

$309,000.00

$281,400.00

$412,000.00

$310,000.00

$218,000.00$27,000.00

$29,786.00

$55,600.00

$29,500.00

$35,300.00

NO BID

$49,000.00

$28,799.00

$97,700.00

$41,000.00

$39,000.00

NO BID

$58,000.00

$27,800.00$44,500.00

$52,690.00

$101,600.00

$78,000.00

$57,000.00

NO BID

$74,000.00

$79,251.00

$141,500.00

$97,000.00

$82,000.00

$162,000.00

$110,000.00

$79,000.00$61,000.00

$76,090.00

$101,500.00

$99,000.00

$110,700.00

NO BID

$87,000.00

$84,220.00

$134,000.00

$90,500.00

$113,300.00

NO BID

$96,000.00

$71,500.00$332,000.00

NO BID

$495,000.00

$373,000.00

$344,000.00

$605,000.00

$440,000.00

$68,963.00

$115,500.00

$84,000.00

$140,000.00

NO BID

$99,000.00

$63,000.00$382,500.00

NO BID

Withdrawn

$444,000.00

$406,500.00

NO BID

$560,000.00

Mickey Cox Elem Nelson Elem Sierra Vista Elem Daid E Cook Way Total

Clovis Unified School District

Bid 2939 - Pavement Maintenance Various Sites

Contractor BHS CNHS CWHS Granite Ridge Clovis Elem. Copper Hills Elem


